Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable

Carnforth nd . th
High School WB: Monday 2™ February—Friday 6 February 2026
Monday 2nd February Tuesday 3rd February Wednesday 4th February Thursday 5th February Friday 6th February

9.20am | Triple Biology lhr45 |9.20am | Maths Paper 1 1hr30 |9.20am |English Language |1hr45 |9.20am | Maths Paper2 |1hr30 |9.20am |English Lit 2hr30
min
P1 Trilogy Biology | 1hr15 H/F (Component 1) H/F Component 2
(Non-Calculator) (Calculator)
10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am
P2
BREAK TIME
11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am
P3
1.25pm | History Paper2 |1hr50 |1.25pm | Geography 1hr20 |1.25pm | Media Paper2 1hr30 |1.25pm | Computer 1hrl5 |1.25pm | Spanish 1hr10/
i i 1hr15
min mins Systems ca
P4 Cold war Paperl&3 Main Hall y Writing F/H
Drama 1hr45
H&S comp3 1hrl5
2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm
P5 2.25pm




Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable

Carnforth _
High School WA: Monday 9th February—Friday 13th February 2026
Monday 9th February Tuesday 10th February Wednesday 11th February Thursday 12th February Friday 13th February
P1 |9.20am |Triple Chemistry |1hr45 |9.20am | Maths Paper 3 |1hr30 |9.20am |Triple Physics |1lhr45 [9.20am English Lang 2hr 9.20am | Hair 2hr
min
Trilogy Chemis- |1hr15 H/F Trilogy Physics | 1hr 15 (Component 2) DT 2hr
(Calculator)
try Business 1hr30
Paper2
P2 |10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am
BREAK TIME
11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am
P3
1.25pm | PE: Fitness and | 1hr 30 |1.25pm | History 1hr30 |1.25pm |Geography |1hr30 |1.25pm |Spanish: 1.25pm |Media 1hr30
mins . Reading F/H 45min Paperl
Pa body systems Paper3:USA Paper2 gF/ e
(Calculator) Main Hall RE 2 hr
P5 |2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm | Spanish : 2.25pm
35min/
Listening F/H | 45min
Main Hall




Carnforth

High School

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable

WB: Monday 23" February—Friday 27" February2026

Monday 23rd February Tuesday 24th February Wednesday 25th February Thursday 26th February Friday 27* February
P1 (9-20am | Catch up 9.20am |Food NEA 9.20am 9.20am | Food NEA test 9.20am |Food NEA
test
All day test /T3 T3/Full day
T3/Full da
Dance studio Full day / Y
P2 |[10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am | Drama Perfor- 10.20am
Catch up
mance exam
Al d:‘:\y/Dance From 9:20 to
studio 12:40
BREAK TIME
11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am
P3
1.25pm 1.25pm 1.25pm 1.25pm 1.25pm
P4
P5 |[2.25pm |CS: 50 min |2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm
Programming
Practical
IT1




Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable

Carnforth o , h
High School WA: Monday 2™ March—Friday 6 March 2026
Monday 2nd March Tuesday 3rd March Wednesday 4th March Thursday 5th March Friday 6th March
P1 |[9-20am |Food NEA test 9.20am 9.20am 9.20am 9.20am
T3/Full day
P2 |10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am 10.20am
BREAK TIME
11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am 11.40am
P3
1.25pm 1.25pm 1.25pm 1.25pm 1.25pm
P4
P5 |[2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm 2.25pm




Guidance for Exams

« All exams will take place in the sports hall, unless stated otherwise

Carnforth

« YOU MUST attend exam briefings that take place in the main hall. High School

> 8:55 am for morning exams
> 1.15pm for afternoon exams
« You will be directed to enter the exam hall class by class. Mobile phones must be placed in the pouches provided
« You will be told where to put your bags and coats once inside the exam hall.

« Once inside the exam hall you are not permitted to talk to or communicate with other pupils.

« Water bottles are permitted in the exam hall, but they must contain water only, cannot have any labels on them, and must be a

clear bottle.
« No electronic devices are allowed in the exam. If an electronic device is found in the exam, then your paper may be disqualified.
« All watches must be removed and placed in bags before the exam starts.

. Please make sure you turn up to each exam with all of your equipment in a clear plastic pencil case (black pen, pencil, rubber, ruler,

Revision

« By now you should have started a structured revision programme and should
be doing some revision most days.

«  You will also be issued with a revision guide for the November Mocks

. All exam information is available on the school website.




